iC-MFL / iC-MFLT
8-/12-FOLD FAIL-SAFE LOGIC N-FET DRIVER
Rev C1, Page 1/13
FEATURES
♦ 8-/12-fold level shift to 5 V output voltage
♦ Safe low output state with single errors
♦ Schmitt trigger inputs with two-stage pull-down current for
enhanced noise immunity with limited power dissipation

Rev C1, Page 13/13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-MFL QFN24 iC-MFL QFN24
QFN24 iC-MFLT QFN28
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.de/support_distributors.php